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HR 4800
Restoring Protection to Victims of Persecution Act

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Immigration
Introduced: Mar 10, 2010
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Immigration, Citizenship, Refugees, Border Security, and Internation
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Immigration, Citizenship, Refugees, Border Security, and International
Law.  (Apr 26, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-bill/4800 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Stark, Fortney Pete [D-CA-13] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (18 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Mar 10, 2010

Rep. Watson, Diane E. [D-CA-33] D · CA Mar 10, 2010

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Mar 22, 2010

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-11] D · NY Mar 24, 2010

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Mar 24, 2010

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Apr 13, 2010

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Apr 13, 2010

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Apr 20, 2010

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-8] D · NY Apr 27, 2010

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-9] D · CA May 5, 2010

Rep. Payne, Donald M. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Jun 9, 2010

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-15] D · NY Jul 1, 2010

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-8] D · MA Jul 13, 2010

Rep. Weiner, Anthony D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Jul 27, 2010

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-10] D · CA Nov 16, 2010

Rep. Inglis, Bob [R-SC-4] R · SC Nov 16, 2010

Rep. Towns, Edolphus [D-NY-10] D · NY Nov 16, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Apr 26, 2010
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Immigration

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Mar 10, 2010) 

Restoring Protection to Victims of Persecution Act - Amends the Immigration and Nationality Act to eliminate the one-year

deadline for application for U.S. asylum.

Actions Timeline

Apr 26, 2010: Referred to the Subcommittee on Immigration, Citizenship, Refugees, Border Security, and International
Law.
Mar 10, 2010: Introduced in House
Mar 10, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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